THE INTERNATIONAL PROPELLER CLUB
OF THE UNITED STATES
PORT OF TACOMA


OFFICERS

BOARD OF GOVERNORS

JULY 2018 – JUNE 2019


President							Sandy Leek

Vice President						Dave Rink

Treasurer							Vickie Markland

Secretary							Debbie Moore

Immediate Past President					Paul Watson



Brenna Johnson						Term expires June 2019
Todd Vincent

Nick Nickolas							Term expires June 2020
Anissa Stella

Pete Marzano							Appointed
John Ostrowski

								


Tom Rogers							Sea Scout Representative
Candy Nigretto						Executive Director



THE INTERNATIONAL PROPELLER CLUB
OF THE UNITED STATES
PORT OF TACOMA

OFFICERS
BOARD OF GOVERNORS
JULY 2018 – JUNE 2019
INFORMATION LIST



President
Sandy Leek								253-381-7313 cell
Puget Sound Energy
6905 So 228th St
Kent, WA  98032
sandy.leek@pse.com

First Vice President
Dave Rink								253-370-5644 cell
Retired
12408 Waller Rd E
Tacoma, WA  98446
rinkd@msn.com

Treasurer
Vickie Markland							253-312-2399 cell
Erker’s Truck Repair
2215 Pacific Hwy E
Fife, WA  98424
pcttr15@gmail.com

Secretary
Debbie Moore							253-880-9965 cell
Photos by Debbie
1055 Paiute Trail
Fox Island, WA  98333
photosbydebbie@live.com

Immediate Past President
Paul Watson								253-334-5506 cell
Fastco, Inc.
2650 Bay Street
Tacoma, WA  98421
paul@fastcoinc.com
Brenna Johnson							253-606-7600 cell
Marcoa Media
424 Ramsdell St
Fircrest, WA  98466
Brenna98466@gmail.com

Pete Marzano								253-232-8078 cell
ILWU Local 22
7228 So 15th St
Tacoma, WA  98465
pmarzano@portoftacoma.com

Nick Nickolas								253-572-6800 work
[bookmark: _GoBack]Calbag Metals Co.
1602 Marine View Drive
Tacoma, WA  98422
nick.nickolas@calbag.com

John Ostrowski							206-409-2446 cell
CAMCAL Inc.
1970 Milwaukee Way
Tacoma, WA  98421
john@camcal.com

Anissa Stella								253-335-2582 cell
TOTE Maritime Alaska
32001 32nd Ave S, Ste 200
Federal Way, WA  98001
astella@totemaritime.com

Todd Vincent								253-502-8255 work
Tacoma Rail
2601 SR509 N Frontage Rd
Tacoma, WA  98424
tvincent@cityoftacoma.org

Tom Rogers								253-572-2666 work
Sea Scouts
820 East D St
Tacoma, WA  98421
tomrogers@cbmsi.com

Candy Nigretto							253-592-6729 work
Port of Tacoma
P. O. Box 1837
Tacoma, WA  98401
cnigretto@portoftacoma.com
